
'FtelqlEa<l'ffinnqx{iFH
$n{-'kqRqsd

1fr {lTr*ryq rtfcllb, EFFt-rtsc
www.dls.qov.bd

nIIiFF {(-.]s.o). oooo.558.e8.oo5.ll-ss8 qfrq-:c/roilo\8 Rs r

fr-qr8 'ft{rqiuqtqTl cfflbHR_))qkrfrT{T{I

qftqq4q1;z o1Y C+ftB-s: d
fiaqfq€I<t(Elfi"tcTsk qTn\cr s gf{q-'fqrdctfrycrdrq{{tqr e rft$stElE{, to}o ,{T( rlTfi.I

ftRR;qf-qoso .{T qlrql-c+ mt"'fifildndrf{: qFI qr$fpb; sttftiplfr: wFr mB ,{ 6F qlqtq, {lRmE {m,
fu+ftqq; TlrFtFrB ilRrffi <m, ffi{qE qr $A{qk qffi w ,ft{q1

Uq{frs/4ffi{-fn<rrF-sl<lqklqfll=sfffi [$ilbt'lB-]) ElErry q6{k"ftT *{lTr-{ q{f qqt ffi*cot{

"RqdT 
ffi ,s qlTfirr {ffrq e-<t qI q(E ElTrfr es c{Tlq' uoef qtr fgta ,r{s r{ts {ts.r<r

,r6,TTqc

s. qrlnq ea rfu rRT€ q1rTtfu +[-"18 "Ff vlFt+I <ifiE q{r .rl{ 
't61i $gs r-{l {rr< rIl

a. $sEf-s "q{rmr 
(FF|TI,{ffis <r<-s1T Ip-dt rtR 4lt

e. t{xta fuu Eft-q e frffi+ .sr( fru qGF'sc (-s-mlattEg1u) ?sfr F-df {lc<l

s. ,[ffii e 6ffii-q 4fr6 'E6li-d 
B{wff{ 1fu{ (s-{flE {l "tvs'il qlr$ Ersq fis-(s qr{l

c. otla m<fr( q qH{E +SttwetlF[ctrrr r{Efrffi q{" (sF6fi s dffiqqm EftrtT qa R-{fi qs

€ sli6{ csls uTflql qrcrs qKt

u. TsTrttqt e at$tf vi{++oSo, e eF$ttEr fiffi- \o}u €T clRrl$ trFr Tls €rf qr6t {t,sT( {ks
,tRr+t 

E'st ;tI qs m <rn[t ilrfls qKt

q. qltc{q,{T mrtli cF {e$ir s (qT.} rE tr(+rErcK wnqIFr{;r rErF qg{|

u. xorr +9o sttr1u fiRfirt{ $rqtqr E6u

b. 'Ftrttqt SW ,{<( {lqkqtsiF:ruEt Fl{ {Gffi cq'{f frrq slsEftrEtR dfuqrE qRqd? qltffi
{earrE qtQitTr <rflfi sst rri[Fu

>o
(sfc cfir rqflr {r{)

$eHRbTq-f 1o&aro.n s $nqvfr-<qq/ifu{l
,lfS,, TqHfuE_f

Afiq.{q qfi\g<, <l (qlm.t, EITTI

Q-reiqc ddlrcradts. qov.bd
cq-qTa1fffir$"ffit,
ffisrsr

qrr* 1srs5tr<i



rFt?Msfr <t(Elrrt q:rskr

Aft{qkqRqfd
1fr {+l*>r-w, Tffictlb, Erifi-s$a

www.dls.gov.bd

qTLffiv ,tT-?EqtqFrct
1s a< -tdw1+t-fr1

Item code Item approvcd Composition Pack Size

078- I 8-(07)-00 1

l\4C-Vet-S Each 20ml Contain: Calcium 325.6 mg. I)hosphorus 167.7 mg" Vitamin-
lf3 i600.0 IU. Vitarnin-Bi2 2001v1g. Magncsiurn 20mg

500 ml. lL" 5t,

078- I 8-(07)-002
SN-Zinc

I-lach l00ml Contain: Zirrc Sulphate BP 20 mg 100 ml.500ml.
1 r-.5 t,

078- I 8-(07)-003
Adora Growth

liach l000ml Clontain: Vitamin A l.20.000 I.U. Vitamin D3 ,1.00"000

I.LI. Vitamin E 1500 LLi. Vitamin Bl ll0 rng. Vitamin ts2 220 mg.
Vitamin 86 80 mg. Biotin- 3200 mg. Niacin 200 mg. Choline Chloride-
6.500mg. Dl-Methionine 5mg. L-l-y'sine 2mg. D. Calcium Phosphate
300 mg. Iron 5.200mg. Copper l000mg" Zinc 3.000rng. lV{anganese
3"200mg. Clasein 300mg. Iodine 48-000 mg. Cobalt 48.000mg. Selenium
I 1.200mg" Organic acid (r.500mg. Calcium Carbonate,l50mg" Flal,ors
l500mg

l000gm

078- r8-(07)-004
G-LyteS

[]ach Packel Contains: Sodium Bi-Carbonate 12.50 gm" Sodium Chloride
6.65 gm. i)otassium Chloride 1.25 gm. Vitamin-A 50.000 I.Lj" Glucose
Anhvdrous 4.5 gm

25gm

078-r 8-(07)-00s
SADSE

I.iquid
Each Per ML Contains: Vitamin A- 1.00.000 I.Il. \iitamin D3 -40-000
I.lJ. Vitamin lr- 50mg

l00ml.500ml

078- 1 8-( 07)-006
S-7up Vet

Each 25gm C-ontains: Calcium Propionate 12.6 g. Methionine lg.
Gentian- 2mg. Cobalt Gluconate 8mg. Vitamin t36 8mg. Silicon Oxide
.i2 mg, Ercipient 9.28gm

25em. 100sm

078- 1 8-(07)-007 SN-Ruchi
Uach 100gm Contains: Calcium 8.59, Magncsium 60mg. Blpass Protein
30g. Copper l0mg. Zinc 12mg" Manganese 90mg

l00gm.500gm

078-22-(03 )-008 Stoma-RS
E,ach 20 sms contain: Ginger 14000ms. Nuxvomica 2000 mg. Sodium Bi
Carbonate 72500rn9. Cobalt Sulphate I0()0rrg. Dried Ferrous Sulphate
10000mg" Thiamin Mono nitrate 500 mg.

20 gm

078-22-(03 )-009 DP-vet
Each 100 gm contain: Pulr Chalk 66.67 gm. Pulr, Katechu 13.33 gm.
Puh'Kaolin 16 grn & Pulr,Alunr 04 gm. l00gm

078-22-(03 )-0 r 0 RIV-3
F.ach 100-sm Contain: Vitamin Bl 60.000 ms. Vitamin 82 60.000 mg.

mgVitamin [}6 20.000 I00 gm^ 20 gm

078-23-(02)-01 r SN LIV
trach 100 ml contain: Vitamin Bl25mg- Vitamin 82 12.5 mg. Vitamin
lll2 7.5 mg. Liver Dxtract 1250 mg" Nicotinamide 80 mg. Inocitol 50
mg. Colin Bitartate 5 mg. D.L l'}antothinol 25 rng

1000 ml. 500
nrl. 100 ml

078-23-(02)-0 l2
SN grorv
t-iquid

Each 1000 ml contain: Vitamin A 120000 IU. Vitarrrin D3.150000 IU.
Vitamin E 1000 mg. Vitamin Bl l50mg. Ii2 250mg. 86 l50mg.
Nicotinio acid l000mg. Pantothenic acid 500mg" Histidine 2000 mg.-fr1'ptophan 

1750 mg. Clstine 2000 mg. Threonine l350mg. Isoleucinc
1525 mg. Arginine 1425 mg. Phenvlalanine 1350 mg. Valine ll00mg.
Dl-Methionine 10000 mg. L-lysine 250 mg" Iron 8000 mg" copper 1000
mg. cobalt 800 mg. lodinc 400 mg. Manganese 3200 mg" Magnesium
2000 mg. Zinc 3000 mg. Cholin Chloride 20000 mg. Sodium chloride
20000 rng. Gention 5000 rng. DCP 300000 mg. Calcium carbonate
350000 mg. lircepicnt QS

1000 ml. 500
ml- 250 ml. 100

ml

078-24-( 05)-0 I 3 D-Tops
Each 100-am C'ontain: Ammonium Bi Corbonate BP-25 gm. Nuxvomica
7gm. Sodium Bl Carbr'rnate 65 gm. Gentian Pou,der 1.5 gm. Gingcr
Iror.r'der- 1.5 gm.

20 gm

078-24-(05 i-0 r 4
SN

Growvita

liach Kg Clontain: Vitamin A 1200001U" Vitamin D3 450001tI. Viramin
E 100mg. Vitamin Bl l5nig. Vitamin 82 25mg. Vitamin BbzWE;
Nicotinic Acid 100gm. Pantothenic Acid 50gm. Fcrous Sulphfi'fi)Olfqi. Noo*

)o
*
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Copper Sulphat 100mg. Cobalt Sulphal 80mg. lodine 40mg- Manganes
Sulphat 320mg. N{agnesium Sulphat 2L}lhng. Zinc Suiphat 300mg.
Cholin Chloride 2000mg. Sodium Chloricie 2000nrg. D.l. Methitxine
1000 mg, L-[.1'sine 250nrg, Gentian 500 mg. Di Calcium Phosphate
60000 rne- Calcium Carbonate 31t)00 mg.

078-21-(05 )-0 1 5 Sun WS

Each l00gm Porvder Contain: Vitamin A I000000 ILI. Vitamin D3
2500000 Iti. Vitanrin E 200mg. Vitamin Bl l20mg. Vitamin 82 320rng.
Vitamin 86 l20mg. Vitamin Dl2 0.20m-e" Vitamin C 3000m9^ Vitamin
K3 l60m-s. Nicotinamide 200mg. Pantothenic l84mg. D-Biotin 1_c" Folic
Acid l0rng. llertrose Anh-vcirase 5560 mg.

I0 gm. 100 gm

078-24-(05 )-0 1 6
SN MiIK
Tonic

liach Kg Contain: Lever Extract l.5gm. Tricholine Citrate-2gm. lnositoi
.5 gm. Dl-N{ethionine 3 gm" Vitamin C.5gm. Vitamin I}12 30 mcg"
Niacin.5gm. Selenium l0mg. Basc Q.S

lkg. 500 gm"

100 gm.

078-2,1-(05)-0 r 7 SN Hepaliv

lrach l00ml Contain: \zitamin Bl 500mg. Vitarnin 82 20{,img. V'itamin
86 200mg" Vitamin Bl2 1nrg. Nicotinamide 6000mg. l)-Panthenol
ll00mg" Dl, Nlethioninc 5000mg. L-L1'sin -i000mg. Folic Acid 30mg.
Choline Chloride 500mg.

1000 ml. 500
ml" 100 ml
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